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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         24.702,45         37.685,55  39,59         24.702,45              0,00  39,59         24.702,45              0,00  39,59         24.702,45              0,00  39,59

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                885.217,00        350.081,80        535.135,20  39,55        350.081,80              0,00  39,55        350.081,80              0,00  39,55        350.081,80              0,00  39,55

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                115.320,00         16.637,83         98.682,17  14,43         16.637,83              0,00  14,43         16.637,83              0,00  14,43         16.637,83              0,00  14,43

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                231.848,00         65.188,47        166.659,53  28,12         65.188,47              0,00  28,12         65.188,47              0,00  28,12         65.188,47              0,00  28,12

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 46.790,00         12.395,61         34.394,39  26,49         12.395,61              0,00  26,49         12.395,61              0,00  26,49         12.395,61              0,00  26,49

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               404.481,00        102.337,42        302.143,58  25,30        102.337,42              0,00  25,30        102.337,42              0,00  25,30        102.337,42              0,00  25,30

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             863.247,00        298.280,44        564.966,56  34,55        298.280,44              0,00  34,55        298.280,44              0,00  34,55        298.280,44              0,00  34,55

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.557.741,00        535.039,68      1.022.701,32  34,35        535.039,68              0,00  34,35        535.039,68              0,00  34,35        535.039,68              0,00  34,35

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         13.553,93        -13.553,93   0,00         13.553,93              0,00   0,00         13.553,93              0,00   0,00         13.553,93              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  43.232,00         20.292,22         22.939,78  46,94         20.292,22              0,00  46,94         20.292,22              0,00  46,94         20.292,22              0,00  46,94

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                10.653,00          6.075,60          4.577,40  57,03          6.075,60              0,00  57,03          6.075,60              0,00  57,03          6.075,60              0,00  57,03

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     8.148,00            706,17          7.441,83   8,67            706,17              0,00   8,67            706,17              0,00   8,67            706,17              0,00   8,67

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.500,00            379,29          4.120,71   8,43            379,29              0,00   8,43            379,29              0,00   8,43            379,29              0,00   8,43

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.770,00            413,41          4.356,59   8,67            413,41              0,00   8,67            413,41              0,00   8,67            413,41              0,00   8,67

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.335,00            202,37          2.132,63   8,67            202,37              0,00   8,67            202,37              0,00   8,67            202,37              0,00   8,67

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.023,00            262,01          2.760,99   8,67            262,01              0,00   8,67            262,01              0,00   8,67            262,01              0,00   8,67

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            756,68           -756,68   0,00            756,68              0,00   0,00            756,68              0,00   0,00            756,68              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                62.533,00         20.527,48         42.005,52  32,83         20.527,48              0,00  32,83         20.527,48              0,00  32,83         20.527,48              0,00  32,83

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       245,00              0,00            245,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00        349.362,04      1.668.790,96  17,31        349.362,04              0,00  17,31        349.362,04              0,00  17,31        349.362,04              0,00  17,31

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         40.556,87        -40.556,87   0,00         40.556,87              0,00   0,00         40.556,87              0,00   0,00         40.556,87              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          5.810,40         -5.810,40   0,00          5.810,40              0,00   0,00          5.810,40              0,00   0,00          5.810,40              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                19.800,00              0,00         19.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI             1.695.361,00              0,00      1.695.361,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               214.642,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.277.427,00      1.863.562,17      6.199.222,83  22,51      1.863.562,17              0,00  22,51      1.863.562,17              0,00  22,51      1.863.562,17              0,00  22,51

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            8.277.427,00      1.863.562,17      6.199.222,83  22,51      1.863.562,17              0,00  22,51      1.863.562,17              0,00  22,51      1.863.562,17              0,00  22,51

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               130.000,00         66.317,38         63.682,62  51,01            491,78         65.825,60   0,38            327,86            163,92   0,25              0,00            327,86   0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       10.000,00         34.204,64        -24.204,64 342,05         34.204,64              0,00 342,05         16.230,57         17.974,07 162,31         16.230,57              0,00 162,31

      G/61L/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                  0,00            425,29           -425,29   0,00            425,29              0,00   0,00            425,29              0,00   0,00            425,29              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         144.421,00        117.084,20         27.336,80  81,07         74.182,98         42.901,22  51,37         17.867,71         56.315,27  12,37         17.867,71              0,00  12,37

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                25.000,00         10.210,95         14.789,05  40,84         10.210,95              0,00  40,84         10.210,95              0,00  40,84         10.210,95              0,00  40,84

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00          2.716,05          7.283,95  27,16          2.716,05              0,00  27,16          2.716,05              0,00  27,16          2.716,05              0,00  27,16

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00          4.207,50         13.792,50  23,38          4.207,50              0,00  23,38          1.217,70          2.989,80   6,77          1.217,70              0,00   6,77

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               214.090,03        214.090,03              0,00 100,00        214.090,03              0,00 100,00             10,01        214.080,02   0,00             10,01              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.500.000,00      1.945.981,89        554.018,11  77,84      1.945.981,89              0,00  77,84        841.486,41      1.104.495,48  33,66        841.486,41              0,00  33,66

      G/61L/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00             63,80            -63,80   0,00             63,80              0,00   0,00             63,80              0,00   0,00             63,80              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00            623,52          3.765,04  12,47            623,52              0,00  12,47            623,52              0,00  12,47            623,52              0,00  12,47

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS         1.200.000,00         86.975,90      1.113.024,10   7,25         86.975,90              0,00   7,25         86.975,90              0,00   7,25         86.263,00            712,90   7,19

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00          2.868,00         22.132,00  11,47          2.868,00              0,00  11,47          2.868,00              0,00  11,47          2.868,00              0,00  11,47

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.850.000,00      9.150.699,55     11.699.300,45  43,89      9.150.699,55              0,00  43,89      9.150.699,55              0,00  43,89      9.150.699,55              0,00  43,89

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00          1.393,10         28.606,90   4,64          1.393,10              0,00   4,64          1.393,10              0,00   4,64          1.019,68            373,42   3,40

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             3.000.000,00        578.094,66      2.421.905,34  19,27        578.094,66              0,00  19,27        578.094,66              0,00  19,27        578.094,66              0,00  19,27

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      1.913.909,97          1.878,67      1.912.031,30   0,10          1.878,67              0,00   0,10          1.878,67              0,00   0,10          1.428,89            449,78   0,07

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    350.000,00        203.973,76        146.026,24  58,28        203.973,76              0,00  58,28         65.238,21        138.735,55  18,64         65.238,21              0,00  18,64

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          245.160,00        283.097,60        -37.937,60 115,47        283.097,60              0,00 115,47        100.295,33        182.802,27  40,91        100.295,33              0,00  40,91
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                885.217,00              0,00        885.217,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                115.320,00              0,00        115.320,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                231.848,00              0,00        231.848,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 46.790,00              0,00         46.790,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               404.481,00              0,00        404.481,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             863.247,00              0,00        863.247,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.557.741,00              0,00      1.557.741,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  43.232,00              0,00         43.232,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                10.653,00              0,00         10.653,00              0,00

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     8.148,00              0,00          8.148,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.770,00              0,00          4.770,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.335,00              0,00          2.335,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.023,00              0,00          3.023,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                62.533,00              0,00         62.533,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       245,00              0,00            245,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00              0,00      2.018.153,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                19.800,00              0,00         19.800,00              0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI             1.695.361,00              0,00      1.695.361,00              0,00

      G/61L/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               214.642,00              0,00        214.642,00        214.642,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.277.427,00              0,00      8.277.427,00        214.642,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            8.277.427,00              0,00      8.277.427,00        214.642,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00         30.000,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         144.421,00              0,00        144.421,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               158.000,00         56.090,03        214.090,03              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.500.000,00              0,00      2.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00            611,44

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS         1.200.000,00              0,00      1.200.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.850.000,00              0,00     20.850.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             3.000.000,00              0,00      3.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      2.000.000,00        -86.090,03      1.913.909,97              0,00

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          245.160,00              0,00        245.160,00              0,00
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      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES         1.000.000,00          5.605,75        994.394,25   0,56          5.605,75              0,00   0,56          5.605,75              0,00   0,56          5.605,75              0,00   0,56

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y               100.000,00        121.716,14        -21.716,14 121,72        121.716,14              0,00 121,72         74.380,45         47.335,69  74,38         74.380,45              0,00  74,38

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        110.000,00         30.118,82         79.881,18  27,38         30.118,82              0,00  27,38         10.990,85         19.127,97   9,99         10.990,85              0,00   9,99

      G/61L/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                                5.000,00         57.431,00        -52.431,00 *48,62         57.431,00              0,00 *48,62          3.240,79         54.190,21  64,82          3.240,79              0,00  64,82

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00         22.818,63         17.181,37  57,05         22.818,63              0,00  57,05          4.616,91         18.201,72  11,54          4.514,38            102,53  11,29

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00         18.312,12         56.687,88  24,42         18.312,12              0,00  24,42          7.472,19         10.839,93   9,96          7.181,37            290,82   9,58

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         32.027.581,00     12.960.908,95     19.066.060,61  40,47     12.852.182,13        108.726,82  40,13     10.984.930,23      1.867.251,90  34,30     10.982.672,92          2.257,31  34,29

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      32.027.581,00     12.960.908,95     19.066.060,61  40,47     12.852.182,13        108.726,82  40,13     10.984.930,23      1.867.251,90  34,30     10.982.672,92          2.257,31  34,29

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              6.200.000,00        755.542,09        287.556,91  12,19        755.542,09              0,00  12,19        755.542,09              0,00  12,19        718.642,33         36.899,76  11,59

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.200.000,00        755.542,09        287.556,91  12,19        755.542,09              0,00  12,19        755.542,09              0,00  12,19        718.642,33         36.899,76  11,59

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            6.200.000,00        755.542,09        287.556,91  12,19        755.542,09              0,00  12,19        755.542,09              0,00  12,19        718.642,33         36.899,76  11,59

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 4.697,80          4.697,80              0,00 100,00          4.697,80              0,00 100,00              0,00          4.697,80   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                25.302,20          7.337,31         17.964,89  29,00          7.337,31              0,00  29,00          7.337,31              0,00  29,00          7.337,31              0,00  29,00

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                90.000,00          6.852,84         83.147,16   7,61          6.852,84              0,00   7,61              0,00          6.852,84   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00         18.887,95        101.112,05  15,74         18.887,95              0,00  15,74          7.337,31         11.550,64   6,11          7.337,31              0,00   6,11

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00         18.887,95        101.112,05  15,74         18.887,95              0,00  15,74          7.337,31         11.550,64   6,11          7.337,31              0,00   6,11

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     46.625.008,00     15.598.901,16     25.653.952,40  33,46     15.490.174,34        108.726,82  33,22     13.611.371,80      1.878.802,54  29,19     13.572.214,73         39.157,07  29,11

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.016.294,00      1.403.657,44      1.612.636,56  46,54      1.403.657,44              0,00  46,54      1.403.657,44              0,00  46,54      1.403.657,44              0,00  46,54

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.493.798,00        425.362,01      2.068.435,99  17,06        425.362,01              0,00  17,06        425.362,01              0,00  17,06        425.362,01              0,00  17,06

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.107.029,00      1.118.767,64      2.988.261,36  27,24      1.118.767,64              0,00  27,24      1.118.767,64              0,00  27,24      1.118.767,64              0,00  27,24

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 74.864,00        149.474,23        -74.610,23 199,66        149.474,23              0,00 199,66        149.474,23              0,00 199,66        149.474,23              0,00 199,66

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.066.638,00        739.542,87      1.327.095,13  35,78        739.542,87              0,00  35,78        739.542,87              0,00  35,78        739.542,87              0,00  35,78

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.658.618,00      1.800.864,68      3.857.753,32  31,83      1.800.864,68              0,00  31,83      1.800.864,68              0,00  31,83      1.800.864,68              0,00  31,83

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.613.813,00      3.060.246,46      6.553.566,54  31,83      3.060.246,46              0,00  31,83      3.060.246,46              0,00  31,83      3.060.246,46              0,00  31,83

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         51.407,75        -51.407,75   0,00         51.407,75              0,00   0,00         51.407,75              0,00   0,00         51.407,75              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00          1.245,41         -1.245,41   0,00          1.245,41              0,00   0,00          1.245,41              0,00   0,00          1.245,41              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               761.575,00        348.274,29        413.300,71  45,73        348.274,29              0,00  45,73        348.274,29              0,00  45,73        348.274,29              0,00  45,73

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.914,00          4.334,86          6.579,14  39,72          4.334,86              0,00  39,72          4.334,86              0,00  39,72          4.334,86              0,00  39,72

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00          1.588,48         10.411,52  13,24          1.588,48              0,00  13,24          1.588,48              0,00  13,24          1.588,48              0,00  13,24

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.174,00          2.451,96          3.722,04  39,71          2.451,96              0,00  39,71          2.451,96              0,00  39,71          2.451,96              0,00  39,71

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.865,00          1.137,77          1.727,23  39,71          1.137,77              0,00  39,71          1.137,77              0,00  39,71          1.137,77              0,00  39,71

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.960,00          1.572,92          2.387,08  39,72          1.572,92              0,00  39,72          1.572,92              0,00  39,72          1.572,92              0,00  39,72

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               523.712,00        174.782,43        348.929,57  33,37        174.782,43              0,00  33,37        174.782,43              0,00  33,37        174.782,43              0,00  33,37

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       245,00             81,66            163,34  33,33             81,66              0,00  33,33             81,66              0,00  33,33             81,66              0,00  33,33

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               163.628,00             39,25        163.588,75   0,02             39,25              0,00   0,02             39,25              0,00   0,02             39,25              0,00   0,02

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00      2.551.528,06      4.754.179,94  34,93      2.551.528,06              0,00  34,93      2.551.528,06              0,00  34,93      2.551.528,06              0,00  34,93

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00        236.995,37       -236.995,37   0,00        236.995,37              0,00   0,00        236.995,37              0,00   0,00        236.995,37              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00          5.363,10         -5.363,10   0,00          5.363,10              0,00   0,00          5.363,10              0,00   0,00          5.363,10              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               113.000,00         35.015,94         77.984,06  30,99         35.015,94              0,00  30,99         35.015,94              0,00  30,99         35.015,94              0,00  30,99

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.938.835,00     12.113.734,58     23.825.100,42  33,71     12.113.734,58              0,00  33,71     12.113.734,58              0,00  33,71     12.113.734,58              0,00  33,71

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           35.938.835,00     12.113.734,58     23.825.100,42  33,71     12.113.734,58              0,00  33,71     12.113.734,58              0,00  33,71     12.113.734,58              0,00  33,71

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               35.938.835,00     12.113.734,58     23.825.100,42  33,71     12.113.734,58              0,00  33,71     12.113.734,58              0,00  33,71     12.113.734,58              0,00  33,71

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00              0,00         10.961,54   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00              0,00         10.961,54   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00              0,00         10.961,54   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   103918  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI              10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00              0,00         10.961,54   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           82.574.804,54     27.723.597,28     49.479.052,82  33,57     27.614.870,46        108.726,82  33,44     25.725.106,38      1.889.764,08  31,15     25.685.949,31         39.157,07  31,11
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      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES         1.000.000,00              0,00      1.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        110.000,00              0,00        110.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                                5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         32.027.581,00              0,00     32.027.581,00            611,44

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      32.027.581,00              0,00     32.027.581,00            611,44

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              6.200.000,00              0,00      6.200.000,00      5.156.901,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.200.000,00              0,00      6.200.000,00      5.156.901,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            6.200.000,00              0,00      6.200.000,00      5.156.901,00

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00          4.697,80          4.697,80              0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00         -4.697,80         25.302,20              0,00

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     46.625.008,00              0,00     46.625.008,00      5.372.154,44

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.016.294,00              0,00      3.016.294,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.493.798,00              0,00      2.493.798,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.107.029,00              0,00      4.107.029,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 74.864,00              0,00         74.864,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.066.638,00              0,00      2.066.638,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.658.618,00              0,00      5.658.618,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.613.813,00              0,00      9.613.813,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               761.575,00              0,00        761.575,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.914,00              0,00         10.914,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.174,00              0,00          6.174,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.865,00              0,00          2.865,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.960,00              0,00          3.960,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               523.712,00              0,00        523.712,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       245,00              0,00            245,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               163.628,00              0,00        163.628,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00              0,00      7.305.708,00              0,00

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               113.000,00              0,00        113.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.938.835,00              0,00     35.938.835,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           35.938.835,00              0,00     35.938.835,00              0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               35.938.835,00              0,00     35.938.835,00              0,00

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                    0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

***   103918  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI                   0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           82.563.843,00         10.961,54     82.574.804,54      5.372.154,44
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***** TOTAL                                           82.574.804,54     27.723.597,28     49.479.052,82  33,57     27.614.870,46        108.726,82  33,44     25.725.106,38      1.889.764,08  31,15     25.685.949,31         39.157,07  31,11
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***** TOTAL                                           82.563.843,00         10.961,54     82.574.804,54      5.372.154,44


